Classe Class Nom
1 1 BERNARD
2 2 MALARD
3 3 MAINGUENAUD
4 4 GRIMMIAUX
5 5 GAUJOUR
6 6 BONNIN
7 7 MAROLLEAU
8 8 BRUNET
9 9 GUILLARD
10 10 PIGEAULT
11 11 GARNIER
12 12 BREGEON
13 13 MORIN
14 14 TALBOT
15 1 PATOU
16 15 NOIRAULT
17 2 FOUCAUD
18 16 PORCHERON
19 17 JAGUENEAU
20 18 MARSAULT
21 19 DA CORTE
22 20 BOIROUX
23 21 DESMIERS
24 22 DEFAUX
25 23 RISTORD
26 24 LOUIS
27 25 VEZIEN
28 26 RENAULT
29 27 MEUNIER

Prénom
Stéphane
WILLIAM
FREDERIC
Vincent
Yannick
Cyril
DAMIEN
Luc

Cedric
Hervé
Alain
Francgois
SYLVAIN
Thomas
ESTELLE
Eric

Anne
David
Hugues
Frangois
OCTAVIO
Eric
Victorien
Arnaud
Benjamin
Frederic
PHILIPPE
NICOLAS
Rémy

Sexe Numéro Cat.
7 V1
48 SE
47 V1
38 SE
92 V1
11 V1
49 SE
14 V1
40 V1
87 V1
32 SE
13 V2
60 SE
91 SE
65 SE
102 V2
88 V1
97 V1
41 V1
50 V3
23 SE
112 V1
25 SE
95 SE
77 SE
46 V1
85 V2
74 SE
59 V1

TEEXEEXEXEXELELELELELELETETEREERERERERLEELERLERLKEREEREKRKER

Club

TEAM RAIDILLON
TEAM RAIDILLON
TEAM RAIDILLON
AS.P.T.T NIORT
POMPIERS 79
12.14 NIORT

Temps

02:40:19.79
02:44:49.81
02:46:12.21
02:48:19.37
02:48:49.05
02:49:13.04
02:49:15.94
02:49:49.16

AMICALE RURALE DE CHERVEUX02:53:18.18

Les 12 14 NIORT
CAP'ALOUETTES

TEAM YODA

RUNNING SAINT MAIXENT
ASPTT NIORT

X MEN
12.14 NIORT
SPIRIDON CRECHOIS

A.S.P.T.T NIORT
L'EGRAYS'CLUB

LES BARJOTS DES COTOS

S/L SA FONTENAY-LE-COMTE
VO2 NIORT

UAC BRIOUX

JOG FORS

02:58:45.31
03:02:57.45
03:05:37.14
03:06:15.95
03:06:50.96
03:07:23.12
03:07:23.12
03:08:04.94
03:08:12.84
03:09:50.39
03:09:55.87
03:10:32.90
03:11:25.06
03:11:52.35
03:14:05.30
03:14:52.59
03:15:48.46
03:16:21.23
03:16:31.58
03:17:38.71



30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

28 PAIRAULT
29 PICAUVILLE
30 GOUDEAU
31 LAILLON
32 MELIN

33 GAREL

34 MARTINET
35 DUPUY

36 BERTON

37 PREVOST
38 GRIGNON
39 MERCERON
40 SAUZE

41 BONNEAU

42 REJOU-MECHAIN

43 DEBOEUF
44 LECOQ
45 FLANDROIS
46 DUJOUR
47 PICHON

3 TEMPEREAU
48 SONNARD
49 PIED

4 BARBAREAU

5 MASSON
50 LEFAIX
51 BEAUFFRETON
52 GRIZEAU
53 THIBAUDEAU
54 CHARLES

Jean Claude
DAMIEN
Nicolas
Emmanuel
MARC
Dany
LAURENT

GWENNAEL

Laurent
Jacky
Sébastien
Laurent
Francis
Luc
Bertrand
PHILIPPE
PIERRE
FRANCOIS
Jerome
FREDERIC
Gaélle
Dominique
Didier
Frederique
Valerie
ERWAN
ROMAIN
Christophe
PASCAL
Vincent

ST TTEETEEEEERELELELEREREEREEREREERERERRLXR

96 V2
66 SE
37 V1
90 V1
58 V1
30 V2
54 SE
27 SE

8 V2
71 V1
113 V1
105 V1
78 V3
10 V2
73 V1
24 V1
44 SE
110 SE
89 V1
67 V2
80 SE
111 V2
116 V2

4 V1
56 V1
45 SE

6 SE
99 V1
82 V1
19 SE

ASPTT NIORT

Les Galopins Pompinois

JOG FORS

FOOTING MOUGON

NIORT ENDURANCE

L'EGRAYS'CLUB
ASPTT NIORT

ASPTT NIORT
MACC LUSIGNAN
L'EGRAYS'CLUB
L'EGRAYS'CLUB
ASPTT NIORT
FOOTING MOUGON
MACC LUSIGNAN
TEAM YODA

FOOTING MOUGON

03:18:16.23
03:18:25.97
03:18:25.97
03:18:25.98
03:19:00.39
03:19:03.70
03:19:51.13
03:20:23.94
03:22:18.74
03:23:05.06
03:24:39.80
03:24:48.54
03:24:53.18
03:26:04.99
03:27:30.30
03:29:56.75
03:30:10.37
03:30:41.11
03:31:15.90
03:32:08.33
03:32:31.01
03:32:31.37
03:32:49.99
03:33:51.32
03:33:51.32
03:35:14.03
03:35:20.02
03:37:51.58
03:38:39.82
03:39:09.95



60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89

55 GABARD
56 NAUDIN
57 TIRBOIS
58 POUPARD
59 VAIRON
60 BOSQ
61 PUCHAULT
62 TROGER
63 CARRATALA
64 CLISSON
65 GATEPAILLE
66 PONTAC
67 BOUTET
6 RIFFAUD
68 RIFFAUD
7 GIRAUD
69 MARTEAU
70 JORIGNE
71 DUBREUIL
72 TEXIER
73 SAUVE
74 CHAUDRON
75 BOUCHET
76 BARRAU
77 BLAY
78 BARBAREAU
79 BALOGE
8 MORISSEAU
80 GUIGNARD
9 AIME

CHRISTOPHE

FLORENT
DIDIER
STEPHANE
THIERRY
Fabrice
MICKAEL
BENOIT
Fabian
Robert
Frederic
OLIVIER

SEBASTIEN

ESTELLE
Olivier
VANESSA
YANN
Patrick
JEROME
THIERRY
Grégory
Stephane
Bruno
Christophe
Laurent
Freddy
BRUNO
HELENE
Jean-Marie
Maryléne

METTEXELELELELELELELEEEELTPELTPEEREREEREEREEERERERRLR

29 SE
62 SE
83 VI
70 V1
115 V1
103 V1
72 V1
84 V1
17 V1
22 V2
104 SE
69 SE
12 V1
75 V1
76 V1
34 SE
52 VI
42 V2
26 SE
81 V1
114 V1
20 V1
86 V2
107 V1

9 V2

3Vl

2Vl
61 VI
39 V2

1 Vi

ASP POITEVINE

Les Galopins Pompinois
Les Galopins Pompinois
POMPIERS 79

UAC BRIOUX
FOOTING MOUGON
UAC BRIOUX

L'ESTTEAM
L'EST'TEAM
12.14 NIORT
JOG FORS

Les Galopins Pompinois

CASC ROUTE
THOUARS TRIATHLON
FOOTING MOUGON 1
FOOTING MOUGON 1
FOOTING MOUGON 1
A.S.P.T.T NIORT

Les Galopins Pompinois

03:39:09.95
03:39:38.27
03:41:27.50
03:41:32.78
03:41:46.73
03:42:08.16
03:42:37.13
03:43:08.81
03:43:25.32
03:44:15.18
03:44:31.34
03:44:51.51
03:45:11.63
03:45:30.22
03:45:31.84
03:47:16.11
03:47:16.11
03:47:52.72
03:48:37.31
03:49:32.94
03:49:57.76
03:51:44.16
03:52:02.08
03:52:27.39
03:55:41.06
03:55:41.06
03:55:41.06
03:56:35.19
03:56:52.58
03:57:05.57



90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116

81 DELOCHE
82 BARRAU
83 FRELAND
10 GURY

84 PARIS

85 METIVIER

86 PRADIGNAC

87 SUBIJUS
88 CLAULIN
89 MARTIN
90 BONNIN

91 ALEXANDRE

11 ALLEAUD
12 MARTEAU
92 MASSE

13 LAURENT
93 MEMIN

14 GODARD
94 GODARD
95 GRIFFAUD
96 OUVRARD
15 GAREL

16 BRUNOT
97 BRUNOT
17 GIRARD
98 POIRAULT
18 MAURY

Boris

SEBASTIEN

HERVE
Alison
Bruno
MARTIAL
Jerome
PATRICK

MARC-OLIVIER

ANTHONY
Sebastien
David
Virginie
SOPHIE
Alain
CAMILLE
KOLIA
Sandrine
David
STEPHANE
THIERRY
Mireille
NADINE
JULIEN
Véronique
Alain

Lydia

MTEPELTILELLITETETHEEEEERLEREETEERER

106 SE

5 SE
28 V1
94 SE
64 V1
118 V1
98 V1
109 V1
21 V1
53 V1
100 V1
101 V1
93 SE
51 V1
55V3
43 SE
117 V1
36 V1
35 V1
108 V1
63 SE
31 V2
16 SE
15 SE
33 V1
68 V1
57 V2

Z0OULOU TEAM

VOL BESSINES
POMPIERS 79
BOURDET TEAM

Les Galopins Pompinois

JOG FORS

BOURDET TEAM

ELA

JOG FORS

03:57:08.53
03:57:30.73
03:58:05.61
03:58:09.67
03:58:12.09
03:58:15.64
03:58:49.63
04:03:56.42
04:04:35.26
04:06:28.69
04:14:17.19
04:14:17.19
04:19:30.56
04:20:24.58
04:30:22.88
04:33:00.71
04:37:09.55
04:37:09.55
04:37:09.55
04:37:09.55
04:51:08.50
04:57:03.58
04:58:18.93
04:58:18.93

AMICALE RURALE DE CHERVEUX05:01:24.51
AMICALE RURALE DE CHERVEUX05:01:24.51

ASPTT NIORT

05:26:06.08















	35 kms raidillon

